
Adult Confirmation Schedule

2023-2024

Date Time Session Location (Hybrid)

Thu 11/30/23 7:00-8:00pm Adult Confirmation Orientation Caruso A/B and Zoom

Thu 12/7/23 7:00-8:30pm Session 1 Caruso A/B and Zoom

Thu 1/4/24 7:00-8:30pm Session 2 Caruso A/B and Zoom

Sat 1/20/24 9:00-10:30am Session 3 Caruso F and Zoom

Thu 2/1/24 7:00-8:30pm Session 4 Caruso A/B and Zoom

Sat 2/17/24 9:00-10:30am Session 5 Caruso F and Zoom

Thu 3/7/24 7:00-8:30pm Session 6 Caruso A/B and Zoom

Sat 3/16/24 9:00-10:30am Session 7 Caruso F and Zoom

Thu 4/4/24 7:00-8:30pm Session 8 Caruso A/B and Zoom

Sun 4/14/24 10:45am-1:45pm

Confirmation Rehearsal w/ sponsor

includes mass and lunch Grand Pavilion and Church

Sun 4/28/24 10:30am-1:15pm Confirmation Ceremony at 11:30 Grand Pavilion and Church

Thu 5/9/24 7-8:30pm Final Session, wrap up Caruso A/B and Zoom

*Calendar subject to change


